Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

PAYMENTRUN18012024Payment Ref No.

18/01/2024Payment Posting Date

1500035857Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED- TePayee

18/01/2024Payment Date

16,554.89Amount

* SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR RUPEES EIGHTY NINE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700059500 PMDDN-1046
5 -67,399 INR 0 -67,399

2 Invoice Payment 1900083987 GTTG/235424
73

8,149.12 INR 7.27 8,140.73